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DHEADLEYVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

29-NOV-2008 1017

For 02-DEC-2008          Period # 3

LARGE

Type

337463

6004331

749052

3002243

6004283

6004544

3003875

3008385

808351

6001444

3008052

3003723

3006890

385263

357791

Ship No.

JINGU MARU

NYK DENEB

GARDEN

MSC SOCOTRA

OREGON HIGHWAY

COSCO NAGOYA

OVERSEAS REYMAR

MEDI FIRENZE

STOLT CAPABILITY

RICKMERS TOKYO

HIGH PERFORMANCE

TORM CLARA

NEW CONQUEST

ORIENTAL SUN

COAL GLORY

Ship Name

1.6

1.6

4.2

7.4

8.4

9.4

16.8

22.2

35

52.4

64.4

69.4

107.8

171.2

226.4

Customer
Weight

NIYUKA

NIYUKA

EVERGR

MEDITE

KKLINE

COSCOC

SONAPC

PANOCE

STOLTN

RICKME

DAMINA

VITOLA

ABSHIP

INTRAN

NOBLEC

Customer
Code

   5

   3

   6

   3

   1

   0

   4

   0

   1

   3

   0

   0

   1

   1

   0

Number 
Bookings

   5

   3

   6

   3

   1

   0

   6

   0

   1

   3

   0

   0

   8

   1

   1

Number
Transits

19-NOV-2008 0322

18-NOV-2008 0637

11-OCT-2008 1022

22-OCT-2008 0658

17-NOV-2008 1044

15-APR-2008 1038

13-JUL-2008 0801

18-JUL-2008 0513

14-APR-2004 0858

26-NOV-2008 0945

16-JUN-2008 0836

18-OCT-2007 1059

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

17CN

CC

CCDL

CC

CC

17DL

CC

CC

CC

CC

C

D

C

D

C

D

D

M

C

Y

C

D

C

C

C

S

S

N

S

S

N

N

S

S

N

N

S

S

S

S

WIN

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

5

3

5

1

3

0

4

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

7 slots available for 3rd period.
3 slots with restriction only.

641.54

964.99

757.28

802.82

655.97

804.3

748.03

623.33

579.89

632.94

600.39

600.39

750

738.19

738.19

LOA


